NVHCHELALEXANDER CIZNERO

Saison Club

2025
2024
2023
2022
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2016
2015

En
compétition
dansla
ACT

BERMEO Oui
BERMEO Oui
BERMEO Oui
Non
Non
BERMEO Non
BERMEO Non
BERMEO Non
BERMEO Non
BERMEO Non
BERMEO Non

Condition

Formé
Formé
Formé
Formé
Formé
Formé
Formé
Formé
Formé
Formé
Formé

MICHEL BERME
ALEXANDER BERMEG:URDAIBAI

CIZNERO URDAI
ARGANARAZ

N& ecute; en:

MENDOZA 16-

10-2002
NO
fois  N°fois Club Club Ne° Meilleur Pire
sur le suppléant classification pointsdrapeaux temp  temp
bateau

17 3 4 175 19:49,34 22:10,36
4 16 1 227 14 19:28,82 21:55,70
0 20 1 204 11 19:27,36 22:06,20



